
 

 

 

2019 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

FOR THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

EVERGLADES AGRICULTURAL AREA ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DISTRICT 

 

All of the Everglades Agricultural Area Environmental Protection District's Board of Supervisors 

Meetings will be held at 9:00 a.m. on the second Friday of each month (unless the date conflicts 

with a holiday or the IFAS/EREC calendar).  The Annual Landowners Meeting will be held 

on Friday, July 19, 2019 at 9:00 a.m.  All Meetings are held at the University of Florida/IFAS-

Everglades Research and Education Center, 3200 E. Palm Beach Road, Belle Glade, Florida 

33430. 

  
MEETING DATES 

 

Friday, January 11, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, February 8, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, March 8, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, April 12, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, May 17, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, June 7, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, July 19, 2019 -ANNUAL LANDOWNERS’ MEETING at 9:00 a.m. 

followed by the BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING 

  

Friday, August 9, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, September 13, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, October 11, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, November 8, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Friday, December 13, 2019 at 9:00 a.m. 


